
Montag, 01. Jänner 2001 03:56

B - mV Finalspiele 1-4

PNMS Graz St

 5  :  1  

BG Ischl OÖ

HS Kuchl 1 S

 2  :  5  

BG Schwechat NÖ

 PNMS Graz St  

 5  :  2  

 BG Schwechat NÖ  

 BG Schwechat NÖ 

 5  :  1  >

1  BG Schwechat NÖ    
2  PNMS Graz St   
3  HS Kuchl 1 S   
4  BG Ischl OÖ  

Platz:

Lizenzinhaber TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl

gp
Hervorheben

gp
Hervorheben



B - mV Finalspiele 5-8

NMS Altach V

 5  :  3  

AHS 22 W

HS Kuchl 2 S

 2  :  5  

Gym Neusiedl B

 NMS Altach V  

 5  :  3  

 Gym Neusiedl B  

 NMS Altach V  

 5  :  2  >

 NMS Altach V   1 
 Gym Neusiedl B   2 
 AHS 22 W   3 
 HS Kuchl 2 S   4 

Platz:

Lizenzinhaber TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl



B - mV Finalspiel 9-10

SNMS Villach K

 5  :  4  

NMS Kirchbichl T

 SNMS Villach K  

Lizenzinhaber TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl



B - mV Vorrunde A 1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

BG Schwechat NÖ  

BG Ischl OÖ  

NMS Altach V  

HS Kuchl 2 S  

SNMS Villach K  

 

 5:3  5:2  5:3  5:3

 3:5  5:4  5:2  5:2

 2:5  4:5  5:2  5:1

 3:5  2:5  2:5  5:3

 3:5  2:5  1:5  3:5

1  9  8 :  0 

2  5  6 :  2 

3  3  4 :  4 

4 -6  2 :  6 

5 -11  0 :  8 

BG Schwechat NÖ  

BG Ischl OÖ  

NMS Altach V  

HS Kuchl 2 S  

SNMS Villach K  

Platz Spiel D. Punkte

Lizenzinhaber TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl



B - mV Vorrunde B 1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

PNMS Graz St  

HS Kuchl 1 S  

Gym Neusiedl B  

AHS 22 W  

NMS Kirchbichl T  

 

 5:1  5:2  5:2  6:0

 1:5  5:2  5:2  5:2

 2:5  2:5  5:4  6:0

 2:5  2:5  4:5  5:2

 0:6  2:5  0:6  2:5

1  16  8 :  0 

2  5  6 :  2 

3  1  4 :  4 

4 -4  2 :  6 

5 -18  0 :  8 

PNMS Graz St  

HS Kuchl 1 S  

Gym Neusiedl B  

AHS 22 W  

NMS Kirchbichl T  

Platz Spiel D. Punkte

Lizenzinhaber TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl

gp
Hervorheben

gp
Hervorheben



Montag, 01. Jänner 2001 03:59

C - mH Finalspiele 1-4

Strebersdorf W

 5  :  1  

SMS Graz St

NNöMS St.Peter NÖ

 5  :  2  

NMS Friesach K

 Strebersdorf W  

 5  :  2  

 NNöMS St.Peter NÖ  

 Strebersdorf W  

 5  :  3  >

 Strebersdorf W   1 
 NNöMS St.Peter NÖ   2 
 NMS Friesach K   3 
 SMS Graz St   4 

Platz:

Lizenzinhaber TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl



C - mH Finalspiele 5-8

HS Ried/Riedmark OÖ

 5  :  3  

MHS L-hausen S

HS Mattsee S

 1  :  5  

NMS Steinberg B

 HS Ried/Riedmark OÖ  

 5  :  2  

 NMS Steinberg B  

 HS Ried/Riedmark OÖ  

 HS Ried/Riedmark OÖ   1 
 NMS Steinberg B   2 
 MHS L-hausen S   3 
 HS Mattsee S   3 

Platz:

Lizenzinhaber TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl



C - mH Finalspiel 9-10

SMS Nenzing V

 6  :  0  

BRG Wörgl T

 SMS Nenzing V  

Lizenzinhaber TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl



C - mH Vorrunde A 1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

NNöMS St.Peter NÖ  

HS Ried/Riedmark OÖ  

Strebersdorf W  

SMS Nenzing V  

HS Mattsee S  

 

 5:2  1:5  5:1  5:3

 2:5  1:5  5:2  5:1

 5:1  5:1  6:0  5:1

 1:5  2:5  0:6  1:5

 3:5  1:5  1:5  5:1

1  18  8 :  0 

2  5  6 :  2 

3  0  4 :  4 

4 -6  2 :  6 

5 -17  0 :  8 

Strebersdorf W  

NNöMS St.Peter NÖ  

HS Ried/Riedmark OÖ  

HS Mattsee S  

SMS Nenzing V  

Platz Spiel D. Punkte

Lizenzinhaber TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl



C - mH Vorrunde B 1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

SMS Graz St  

NMS Steinberg B  

MHS L-hausen S  

BRG Wörgl T  

NMS Friesach K  

 

 5:2  5:3  5:1  3:5

 2:5  5:2  6:0  1:5

 3:5  2:5  5:2  1:5

 1:5  0:6  2:5  1:5

 5:3  5:1  5:1  5:1

1  14  8 :  0 

2  7  6 :  2 

3  2  4 :  4 

4 -6  2 :  6 

5 -17  0 :  8 

NMS Friesach K  

SMS Graz St  

NMS Steinberg B  

MHS L-hausen S  

BRG Wörgl T  

Platz Spiel D. Punkte

Lizenzinhaber TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl



Montag, 01. Jänner 2001 02:14

II - wV Finalrunde 1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

BRG Wörgl T  

GRG 15 W  

Gym Graz St  

BG Ischl OÖ  

SNMS Villach K  

 

 3:5  5:4  5:1  6:0

 5:3  4:5  5:3  5:1

 4:5  5:4  5:3  6:0

 1:5  3:5  3:5  5:1

 0:6  1:5  0:6  1:5

1  6 :  2 

2  6 :  2 

3  6 :  2 

4  2 :  6 

5  0 :  8 

GRG 15 W  

Gym Graz St  

BRG Wörgl T  

BG Ischl OÖ  

SNMS Villach K  

Platz Punkte

Lizenzinhaber TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl

gp
Hervorheben

gp
Hervorheben



Montag, 01. Jänner 2001 03:58

III - wH Finalspiele 1-4

NNöMS St.Peter NÖ

 5  :  2  

HS Grünburg OÖ

SMS Nenzing V

 4  :  5  

MHS L-hausen S

 NNöMS St.Peter NÖ  

 3  :  5  

 MHS L-hausen S  

 MHS L-hausen S  

 5  :  1  >

 MHS L-hausen S   1 
 NNöMS St.Peter NÖ   2 
 SMS Nenzing V   3 
 HS Grünburg OÖ   4 

Platz:

Lizenzinhaber TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl



III - wH Finalspiele 5-8

NMS St.Anna St

 5  :  2  

NMS Friesach K

SMS Hof S

 2  :  5  

NMS Steinberg B

 NMS St.Anna St  

 5  :  2  

 NMS Steinberg B  

 NMS St.Anna St  

 5  :  1  >

 NMS St.Anna St   1 
 NMS Steinberg B   2 
 SMS Hof S   3 
 NMS Friesach K   4 

Platz:

Lizenzinhaber TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl



III - wH Vorrunde A 1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

NNöMS St.Peter NÖ  

NMS St.Anna St  

SMS Nenzing V  

WMS Sperlgasse W  

SMS Hof S  

 

 5:3  5:4  5:1  5:1

 3:5  3:5  5:1  5:4

 4:5  5:3  6:0  5:2

 1:5  1:5  0:6  1:5

 1:5  4:5  2:5  5:1

1  11  8 :  0 

2  10  6 :  2 

3  1  4 :  4 

4 -4  2 :  6 

5 -18  0 :  8 

NNöMS St.Peter NÖ  

SMS Nenzing V  

NMS St.Anna St  

SMS Hof S  

WMS Sperlgasse W  

Platz Spiel D. Punkte

Lizenzinhaber TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl



III - wH Vorrunde B 1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

HS Grünburg OÖ  

NMS Steinberg B  

MHS L-hausen S  

NMS Friesach K  

 5:2  2:5  6:0

 2:5  1:5  6:0

 5:2  5:1  5:1

 0:6  0:6  1:5

1  11  6 :  0 

2  6  4 :  2 

3 -1  2 :  4 

4 -16  0 :  6 

MHS L-hausen S  

HS Grünburg OÖ  

NMS Steinberg B  

NMS Friesach K  

Platz Spiel D. Punkte

Lizenzinhaber TTC Raiffeisen Kuchl


